Sports, Commercial, and
Industrial Flood Light
The SFL-LED fixture is a versatile, high performance
specialty flood light. It can be used as a sports flood light in
recreational and collegiate outdoor fields as well as
commercial and industrial spaces due to its high output.
Including a lumen select switch, the SFL features a wide
range of options that can be customized to your needs.

BLK - Matte
Black
ORDERING GUIDE
SP10 - 10kV
Surge
Protection*
SP20 - 20kV
Surge
Protection
b
a
1
2
*Standard Configuration
  80DEG available with SFL3 only
  SP20 available for 120-277V
  Not DLC Listed in SFL4
  Not DLC Listed
b
a
1
2
Standard unit comes with driver box attached, for remote driver mounting, driver box can be detached on field.
Recommended maximum cable length for mounting the driver remotely is 100ft.
Custom CCT and finishes are available as Special orders, please consult RAB’s Customer Success Team.
|   1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7   |   1-800-268-0381   |   rabdesign.caRAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC. 07 | 2025 3
SFL3 VISOR
[6.95in]
176.6mm
[11.06in]
281.0mm
[7.01in]
 178.0mm
[28.04in]
712.3mm
[21.60in]
 548.6mm
SFL3 SLIPFIT
[8.86in]
225.0mm
[4.57in]
116.0mm
[3.11in]
79.0mm
[2.66in]
Ø67.5mm
FOR USE WITH 2 " TENON8
3
SFL3/SFL4
Sports, Commercial, and Industrial Flood Light
SFL3 YOKE
[19.09in]
485.0mm